

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M . P . B H A D R A N

I.A.NO. 2 IN Petition for Special Leave to Appeal(C)No.1 5 8 3 1 / 2 0 0 6

P R A T A P S I N G H & A N R .

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

H A R I C H A N D & O R S .

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,c/delay in filing SL P , directions, intervention, implead ment)

Date: 2 5 / 0 4 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Balr a j Singh Malik,A Dv.
Dr. Sushil Balwad a,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajay P al,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the petitioner submits that publication can be effected in 'The Tribune', an English daily and 'Dainik Tribune', a Hindi daily, both Haryan a editions.

Effect publication in the above two newspapers.

The learned Advocate, Mr Ameet Singh is granted four weeks' time for filing Vak al atn a m a and counter affidavit, if any, as last chance.

List again on 2 1 . 7 . 2 0 0 8 .

(M.P. B H A D R A N)
Registr a r

hj