

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

Civil Appeal No(s). 1847/2009

PRATAP SINGH & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

HARI CHAND & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for stay and office report)

Date : 20/07/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anant K. Vatsya,Adv.
Mr. Ajay Singh,Adv.
Dr. Sanjay Gupta,Adv.
Dr. Sushil Balwada,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList the matter before a Bench which heard the matter
earlier.[O.P. SHARMA]
AR-cum-PS[MADHU NARULA]
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by OM
PARKASH SHARMA
Date: 2016.07.20
16:11:29 IST
Reason: